
Crows Nest Seminar Room

Room Hire Fees

* all prices include GST

Long Day (14 Hours) Short Day (9.5 Hours) Part Day (4 Hours) Per Hour (min 2 Hours)

Seminar Room $220.00 $200.00 $132.00 $40.00

Additonal Items:

Wifi $10.00 $10.00 $9.00 $4.00

Data Projector $70.00 $55.00 $50.00 $20.00

All inclusive $300.00 $265.00 $190.00 $64.00

Room Size Theatre Classroom U-Shape

Seminar Room 67sqm 50 40 25

Multiple Day Discounts

Days Seminar Room Additional Items

All Inclusive Rate (Short 

Day)

All Inclusive Rate (Long 

Day)

2 days 5.0% 10% $497.00 $562.00

3 days 7.5% 15% $720.75 $814.50

4 days 10.0% 20% $928.00 $1,048.00

5 days 12.5% 25% $1,118.75 $1,262.50

6 days 15.0% 30% $1,293.00 $1,458.00

7 days 17.5% 35% $1,450.75 $1,634.50

8 days 20.0% 40% $1,592.00 $1,792.00

9 days 22.5% 45% $1,716.75 $1,930.50

10+ days 25.0% 50% $1,825.00 $2,050.00

Equipment Free of Charge

 - Chairs and tables

 - Whiteboard and Pens

 - Projector Screen

 - Heating

 - Air Conditioning

 - Outdoor terrace of approx 25 sqm

 - x4 outlet power board

 - extension cable

Conditions:

Please note there is a 2 hour minimum hire period required at all times. There is no weekend surcharge on the rates listed 

below. The Crows Nest Seminar Room is open on public holidays. Open all days from 8am to 10pm.

Maximum Capacity

 - Short day rate includes the hours 8am-5:30pm only.

 - To qualify for multiple day discounts non consecutive days are allowed however all days booked must be paid for in 

advance before the first date the room is to be used in the booking.


